Position

Grounds Supervisor

Groundsman

Groundsman

Groundsman

Groundsman

Groundsman

Other Positions Held Special District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$70,115

$49,101

$47,795

$40,671

$14,580

$5,820

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,944
$29,400
$29,184
$12,585

$0

$0



