Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grounds Supervisor		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$70,115	\$26,944
Groundsman		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$49,101	\$29,400
Groundsman		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$47,795	\$29,184
Groundsman		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$40,671	\$12,585
Groundsman		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$14,580	\$0
Groundsman		Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Operations	\$5,820	\$0